10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12 noon
2 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of the Agenda
Approval of Minutes

Department of Education Report

Virginia Advisory Committee for the
Education of the Gifted (VACEG)
Maggie L. Walker Governor's School
1000 N. Lombardy Street
Richmond, VA 23220
804-354-6800

December 6, 2013

Draft Agenda

Updates-AYGS Expansion Grant, STEM grant in Hampton Roads

Governor's Schools

Members form Sub-committees to Work on BOE Charge: continue to
breakdown topics into sub-categories

Working Lunch in Sub-committees: discuss specific information on topics

Sub-Committee Reports

Reports from Members/Representative Groups

Public Comment
Adjournment

Executive Committee Meeting

Groups or individuals wishing to speak fo the VACEG are urged to register in advance with Donna L.

Poland, (Donna.Poland@doe.virginia.gov). Individuals are given three minutes to speak; officers or
spokespersons for organizations are given five minutes to speak.

Next meeting dates: February 21, 2014; April 11, 2014 (all at MLWGS)
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